
 

Day Date Morning exams Afternoon exams 

Tuesday 30.5.24 MFL Speaking Spanish/French MFL Speaking Spanish/French 

Thursday 2.5.24 Art and Craft 
3D Design 
MFL Speaking Spanish/French 

Art and Craft 
3D Design 
MFL Speaking Spanish/French 

Friday 3.5.24 Art and Craft 
3D Design 
MFL Speaking Spanish/French 

Art and Craft 
3D Design 
MFL Speaking Spanish/French 

Tuesday 7.5.24 Art and Craft 
3D Design 

 

Thursday 9.5.24  Drama 
 

Friday 10.5.24 Biology paper 1  

Monday 13.5.24 English Literature paper 1  Sports Studies R184 

Tuesday 14.5.24 French papers 1 and 3 Business Studies paper 1 
Chinese papers 1 and 3 

Wednesday 15.5.24 History paper 1 Computer Science paper 1 
Psychology paper 1 

Thursday 16.5.24 Maths paper 1 
 

 

Friday 17.5.24 Chemistry paper 1 Geography paper 1 

Monday 20.5.24 English Literature paper 2  

Tuesday 21.5.24 German paper 4 Computer science paper 2 
 Child Development 

Wednesday 22.5.24 Physics paper 1 Physical Ed paper 1 
Chinese paper 4 

Thursday 23.5.24 English Language paper 1 Psychology paper 2 

Friday 24.5.24 French paper 4  

Monday 3.6.24 Maths paper 2 Physical Ed paper 2 
Russian papers 1 and 3 

Tuesday 4.6.24 Spanish papers 1 and 3 History paper 2 

Wednesday 5.6.24 Geography paper 2 Business Studies paper 2 

Thursday 6.6.24 English Language paper 2 Contingency afternoon 

Friday 7.6.24  Biology paper 2 

Monday 10.6.24 Maths paper 3 Spanish paper 4 
 

Tuesday 11.6.24 Chemistry paper 2 History paper 3 
AQA Further Maths paper 1 

Wednesday 12.6.24  
 

Polish papers 1 and 3 
Portuguese papers 1 and 3 

Thursday 13.6.24  Contingency afternoon 

Friday 14.6.24 Geography paper 3 Physics paper 2 

Monday 17.6.24 Russian paper 4 
 

Music 
 

Tuesday 18.6.24  Polish paper 4 
Portuguese paper 4 
 

Wednesday 19.6.24 AQA Further Maths paper 2  



 

Thursday 20.6.24   

Wednesday 26.6.24 Contingency day Contingency day 

 


